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2024 NE NSSC October 1 Freestyle Fling - 10/5/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1005NSSC

Results
 
Girls 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE  7Lee-Park, Sophia1 14.96

LIFE-NE  8Silva, Kyla2 16.89

XTRM-NE  8Yu, Orlene3 17.05

MTSC-NE  8Li, Iren4 17.24

LIFE-NE  8Marcil, Mia5 18.50

OTTR-NE  7Feng, Olivia6 18.55

MTSC-NE  7Xiao, Megan Y7 18.62

OTTR-NE  8Dierksen, Gwen8 18.81

OTTR-NE  8Whittier, Olivia9 19.51

XTRM-NE  5Chen, Tatum L10 19.58

NSSC-NE  7Shaw, Blayke P11 19.59

NSSC-NE  7Nermoe, Kari E12 19.64

MTSC-NE  8Zhang, Ella Y13 19.93

NSSC-NE  8Nureeva, Arina14 20.42

KASC-NE  7Lubarsky, Camryn G15 20.79

LIFE-NE  7Sharkawy, Talia R16 22.93

OTTR-NE  8Stanton, Brook17 23.21

OTTR-NE  7Suarez, Miyako18 23.41

OTTR-NE  7Harris, Camilla 019 23.70

OTTR-NE  7Belliveau-Rose, Kensi20 24.06

OTTR-NE  8McKenna, Mary21 24.41

OTTR-NE  8Cionek, Willa22 24.64

LIFE-NE  8Kim, Catherine23 25.83

RAYS-NE  8Aiken, Grace M24 25.92

MTSC-NE  8Xue, Adrielle K25 27.02

MTSC-NE  8Zhao, Katie26 27.21

RAYS-NE  7Knowlton, Sarah M27 31.33

MTSC-NE  8Hall, Alice C28 31.53

NSSC-NE  6Isley-Vaughn, Winifred J29 32.71

 
Girls 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE  9Xu, Avery F1 31.32

OTTR-NE 10Fischer, Leila2 33.12

LIFE-NE 10Ray, Sunny3 33.65

RAYS-NE  9Knowlton, Keira C4 34.02

SAIL-NE 10Allen, Aliyah M5 34.83

XTRM-NE  5Chen, Tatum L6 35.44

MTSC-NE 10Zhang, Natalie N*7 35.89

RAYS-NE 10Keefe, Zoe E*7 35.89

XTRM-NE  8Liang, Isabel9 36.01

XTRM-NE  9Fan, Liv10 36.49

XTRM-NE  8Yu, Orlene11 37.62

XTRM-NE  9Chen, Stacy12 38.43

NSSC-NE  9Taplett, Claire B13 38.46

LIFE-NE  9Watts, Libby14 38.89

LIFE-NE 10Patel, Gia15 39.64

MTSC-NE  8Li, Iren16 39.82

OTTR-NE  9Newton, Tegan17 39.87

KASC-NE  9Buckner, Sara18 40.33

SAIL-NE 10Bayles, Morgan E19 40.83

LIFE-NE 10Puangco, Ayla T20 41.08

NSSC-NE  9Rose, Emerson M21 41.17

MTSC-NE  7Xiao, Megan Y22 41.31

RAYS-NE  9Siharath, Isabelle R23 41.85

RAYS-NE  9Kemezys, Kayla P24 42.70

MTSC-NE  8Zhang, Ella Y25 43.40

NSSC-NE 10Dubois, Brooke M26 43.47

LIFE-NE  9Crowley, Caroline K27 43.49

LIFE-NE  8Marcil, Mia28 43.64

NSSC-NE 10Kunberger, Rosie L29 44.63

NSSC-NE 10Isley-Vaughn, Oona M30 45.01

OTTR-NE  8Whittier, Olivia31 45.17

OTTR-NE  8Dierksen, Gwen32 45.24

NSSC-NE  8Nureeva, Arina33 45.87

NSSC-NE 10Njonjo, Anna W34 46.27

NSSC-NE  9Wei, Claire L35 46.36

NSSC-NE  7Nermoe, Kari E36 46.66

OTTR-NE 10Chen, Kacey37 47.32

LIFE-NE 10Kim, Lauren38 47.49

LIFE-NE 10Griffith, Evelyn C39 47.63

NSSC-NE  9Sousa-Santos, Isabella L40 48.49

MTSC-NE  8Xue, Adrielle K41 49.25

NSSC-NE  7Shaw, Blayke P42 49.34

KASC-NE  7Lubarsky, Camryn G43 50.52

NSSC-NE  9Ruane, Adelaide H44 51.66

OTTR-NE  9Benner, Jane45 52.05

OTTR-NE  9Josselyn, Eilonwy46 52.93

OTTR-NE  8Stanton, Brook47 53.91

OTTR-NE  8McKenna, Mary48 54.44

OTTR-NE  7Harris, Camilla 049 54.73

RAYS-NE  8Aiken, Grace M50 55.94

LIFE-NE  7Sharkawy, Talia R51 56.00

LIFE-NE  8Kim, Catherine52 57.16

MTSC-NE  8Hall, Alice C53 59.54

OTTR-NE  7Suarez, Miyako54 59.79

MTSC-NE  8Zhao, Katie55 1:04.05

NSSC-NE  6Isley-Vaughn, Winifred J56 1:16.09

RAYS-NE  9LaPointe, Charlotte E--- DQ

 
Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE  9Xu, Avery F1 1:09.58

33.69 35.89

LIFE-NE  7Lee-Park, Sophia2 1:12.90

35.65 37.25

LIFE-NE 10Ray, Sunny3 1:15.26

36.49 38.77

LIFE-NE  9Likhoded, Maria4 1:18.14

38.27 39.87

OTTR-NE 10Fischer, Leila5 1:18.61

39.14 39.47

XTRM-NE  8Liang, Isabel6 1:19.06

37.06 42.00

XTRM-NE  9Fan, Liv7 1:20.13

37.86 42.27

SAIL-NE 10Allen, Aliyah M8 1:21.66

39.36 42.30

XTRM-NE  8Yu, Orlene9 1:22.26

38.59 43.67

RAYS-NE 10Keefe, Zoe E10 1:24.01

38.59 45.42

XTRM-NE  9Chen, Stacy11 1:24.62

41.02 43.60

LIFE-NE  8Silva, Kyla12 1:25.74

40.85 44.89

MTSC-NE 10Zhang, Natalie N13 1:25.79

40.67 45.12

LIFE-NE  9Watts, Libby14 1:30.35

42.27 48.08

KASC-NE  9Buckner, Sara15 1:31.65

43.28 48.37

NSSC-NE  9Taplett, Claire B16 1:32.06

41.99 50.07

SAIL-NE 10Bayles, Morgan E17 1:33.60

LIFE-NE 10Patel, Gia18 1:34.15

MTSC-NE  7Xiao, Megan Y19 1:34.56

45.42 49.14

RAYS-NE  9Siharath, Isabelle R20 1:34.69

45.30 49.39

NSSC-NE  9Rose, Emerson M21 1:34.86

43.74 51.12

MTSC-NE  8Li, Iren22 1:36.33

45.07 51.26

NSSC-NE 10Kunberger, Rosie L23 1:39.87

46.31 53.56

OTTR-NE  9Newton, Tegan24 1:40.79

45.54 55.25

NSSC-NE 10Dubois, Brooke M25 1:40.84

47.69 53.15

NSSC-NE  9Wei, Claire L26 1:41.33

46.62 54.71

LIFE-NE 10Puangco, Ayla T27 1:41.34

46.41 54.93

OTTR-NE  7Feng, Olivia28 1:41.58

47.09 54.49

NSSC-NE  8Nureeva, Arina29 1:41.76

OTTR-NE 10Stark, Siena30 1:42.70

48.35 54.35

MTSC-NE  8Zhang, Ella Y31 1:42.95

48.77 54.18

LIFE-NE  9Crowley, Caroline K32 1:44.76

48.00 56.76

NSSC-NE 10Isley-Vaughn, Oona M33 1:46.20

48.76 57.44

LIFE-NE 10Kim, Lauren34 1:47.38

54.61 52.77

RAYS-NE  9Kemezys, Kayla P35 1:48.34

51.40 56.94

LIFE-NE  8Marcil, Mia36 1:48.44

49.48 58.96

OTTR-NE 10Chen, Kacey37 1:49.18

NSSC-NE  9Sousa-Santos, Isabella L38 1:49.40

50.61 58.79

RAYS-NE  9LaPointe, Charlotte E39 1:50.43

52.57 57.86

LIFE-NE 10Griffith, Evelyn C40 1:50.63
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2024 NE NSSC October 1 Freestyle Fling - 10/5/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1005NSSC

Results
(Girls 10&U 100 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE  9Tarbell, Margo A41 1:53.05

49.44 1:03.61

NSSC-NE  7Nermoe, Kari E42 1:54.93

53.78 1:01.15

MTSC-NE  8Xue, Adrielle K43 1:58.15

52.88 1:05.27

OTTR-NE  9Li, Emma44 2:00.98

NSSC-NE  9Ruane, Adelaide H45 2:02.66

55.73 1:06.93

OTTR-NE  9Josselyn, Eilonwy46 2:05.84

57.86 1:07.98

LIFE-NE  7Sharkawy, Talia R47 2:05.90

1:00.43 1:05.47

OTTR-NE  9Benner, Jane48 2:06.82

58.57 1:08.25

MTSC-NE  8Hall, Alice C49 2:09.52

LIFE-NE  8Kim, Catherine50 2:15.71

1:03.79 1:11.92

MTSC-NE  8Zhao, Katie51 2:22.91

NSSC-NE  6Isley-Vaughn, Winifred J52 2:45.79

1:17.08 1:28.71

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE  9Xu, Avery F1 2:31.36

35.17 38.34 38.5739.28

LIFE-NE  7Lee-Park, Sophia2 2:43.67

37.12 42.57 41.0242.96

LIFE-NE 10Ray, Sunny3 2:44.41

37.27 42.52 41.5043.12

LIFE-NE  9Likhoded, Maria4 2:51.02

38.68 43.45 42.7546.14

XTRM-NE  9Fan, Liv5 2:54.62

39.32 45.00 43.6946.61

XTRM-NE  8Liang, Isabel6 2:55.91

40.07 46.57 42.6146.66

XTRM-NE  8Yu, Orlene7 2:58.91

41.00 1:35.61 0.0142.29

SAIL-NE 10Allen, Aliyah M8 3:00.47

40.84 46.96 45.5447.13

XTRM-NE  9Chen, Stacy9 3:00.99

41.65 46.52 45.0647.76

RAYS-NE 10Keefe, Zoe E10 3:03.99

40.19 47.97 46.9148.92

LIFE-NE  9Watts, Libby11 3:07.87

44.17 47.90 45.7250.08

NSSC-NE  9Taplett, Claire B12 3:15.39

42.71 52.36 46.8053.52

MTSC-NE  7Xiao, Megan Y13 3:15.41

45.12 51.21 1:39.08

MTSC-NE 10Zhang, Natalie N14 3:18.24

42.14 51.89 49.2854.93

MTSC-NE  8Zhang, Ella Y15 3:30.87

47.59 55.11 51.3256.85

NSSC-NE 10Dubois, Brooke M16 3:31.71

48.53 55.82 51.4755.89

MTSC-NE  8Li, Iren17 3:32.16

46.08 56.70 51.7057.68

XTRM-NE  5Chen, Tatum L18 3:38.18

49.09 59.07 55.0654.96

KASC-NE  7Lubarsky, Camryn G19 3:55.63

53.73 1:01.95 58.941:01.01

NSSC-NE  9Wei, Claire L20 3:57.19

50.80 1:00.27 1:01.641:04.48

LIFE-NE  9Crowley, Caroline K21 3:57.82

52.42 1:01.89 2:03.51

LIFE-NE 10Kim, Lauren22 4:04.05

58.321:02.57

NSSC-NE 10Njonjo, Anna W23 4:04.38

52.94 1:09.00 55.981:06.46

NSSC-NE 10Isley-Vaughn, Oona M24 4:07.15

1:02.291:05.46

MTSC-NE  8Xue, Adrielle K25 4:11.95

55.18 1:10.23 2:06.54

MTSC-NE  8Hall, Alice C26 4:43.32

1:11.631:13.25

MTSC-NE  8Zhao, Katie27 5:08.80

NSSC-NE  9Tarbell, Margo A--- DNF

50.23 47.32

 
Girls 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALIFE-NE1 2:22.12

Likhoded, Maria 9 Ray, Sunny 10

Silva, Kyla 8 Lee-Park, Sophia 7

36.29 44.11 0.071:01.65

AXTRM-NE2 2:22.55

Fan, Liv 9 Yu, Orlene 8

Chen, Stacy 9 Liang, Isabel 8

37.82 32.58 34.1637.99

ARAYS-NE3 2:29.32

Keefe, Zoe E 10 Kemezys, Kayla P 9

Siharath, Isabelle R 9 Knowlton, Keira C 9

36.93 36.97 33.3242.10

ANSSC-NE4 2:44.95

Sousa-Santos, Isabella L 9 Dubois, Brooke M 10

Rose, Emerson M 9 Taplett, Claire B 9

33.3835.22

BLIFE-NE5 2:50.90

Crowley, Caroline K 9 Kim, Lauren 10

Patel, Gia 10 Watts, Libby 9

49.95 36.42

BNSSC-NE6 3:02.21

Nermoe, Kari E 7 Njonjo, Anna W 10

Tarbell, Margo A 9 Wei, Claire L 9

45.05 49.06 1:28.10

 
Girls 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 12Pan, Abby W1 26.15

LIFE-NE 12Wei, Gia F2 26.65

KASC-NE 12Zuckerman, Maddie D3 27.42

XTRM-NE 12Wang, Rachel G4 27.93

MTSC-NE 12Zhu, Caroline H5 28.37

SAIL-NE 12Lanza, Ellie J6 28.61

SAIL-NE 12Cingel, Evelyn P7 28.78

NSSC-NE 12Baron, Filly E8 29.65

NSSC-NE 12Kouzmenko, Sophie9 29.78

XTRM-NE 12Feng, Angella10 30.26

MTSC-NE 11Fu, Xinger11 30.28

LIFE-NE 12Wang, Chloe Y12 30.34

NSSC-NE 12Davenport, Naomi A13 30.36

OTTR-NE 12Reid, Ainsley J14 30.54

LIFE-NE 11D'Amato, Isabella F15 30.97

KASC-NE 12Glushkova, Nicole16 31.26

MTSC-NE 12Xiao, Katie P17 31.43

OTTR-NE 11Carlezon, Caitlin18 31.70

RAYS-NE 12Lin, Vienna H19 31.92

RAYS-NE 12Poplar, Trista A20 31.94

KASC-NE 11Lubarsky, Harper R21 32.12

NSSC-NE 12Boyd, Lily A22 32.59

NSSC-NE 12Kalkoti, Kashvi V23 32.96

NSSC-NE 12Sander, Miyana G24 33.09

OTTR-NE 11Kauppila, Imogen25 33.14

OTTR-NE 11McCormack, Charlie26 33.19

NSSC-NE 12Nicholls, Emilly N27 33.22

SAIL-NE 12Condon, Kaylan R28 33.46

OTTR-NE 11Suarez, Mariko29 33.47

OTTR-NE 12Folk, Simone30 33.63

LIFE-NE 12Lancelotta, Paige31 33.82

NSSC-NE 11Favre, Lena R32 35.76

OTTR-NE 12Litvinenko, Natlaie33 36.41

OTTR-NE 11Carey, Leah34 36.52

OTTR-NE 12Barrett-Wronski, Savannah35 36.88

OTTR-NE 11Wright, Gemma36 36.90

NSSC-NE 11Shaw, Brynn E37 37.49

NSSC-NE 11Kamadurai, Meera V38 37.54

OTTR-NE 11Kocer, Yesim39 38.01

LIFE-NE 12Chavadi, Harini40 38.21

OTTR-NE 11Baitian, Stella41 38.62

NSSC-NE 11Lavallee, Allison R42 39.18

RAYS-NE 12Eastwood, Cadence N43 40.72

NSSC-NE 11Ott, Sophia N44 40.80

RAYS-NE 11Hunt, Zoey A45 41.14

NSSC-NE 11O'Hearn, Mackenzie E46 41.30

OTTR-NE 12Peasapati, Daksha47 41.42

NSSC-NE 12Dobbins, Sammy I48 41.54

NSSC-NE 11Kumar, Sonali L49 41.64

LIFE-NE 11Khavulya, Adithri H50 42.04

NSSC-NE 12Brereton-Green, Ella J51 43.99

NSSC-NE 11Kilty, Cera M52 44.82

MTSC-NE 11Liu, Mandy53 44.89

OTTR-NE 11Malav, Divya54 51.51

NSSC-NE 11Kilty, Lily E55 53.30

 
Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 12Pan, Abby W1 58.40

27.88 30.52
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2024 NE NSSC October 1 Freestyle Fling - 10/5/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1005NSSC

Results
(Girls 11-12 100 Yard Free)

KASC-NE 12Zuckerman, Maddie D2 1:00.51

29.07 31.44

MTSC-NE 12Zhu, Caroline H3 1:01.50

29.86 31.64

NSSC-NE 12Baron, Filly E4 1:02.96

30.53 32.43

LIFE-NE 12Hoglund, Tessa L5 1:03.13

30.96 32.17

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Sophia M6 1:05.17

30.76 34.41

SAIL-NE 12Cingel, Evelyn P7 1:05.20

30.69 34.51

SAIL-NE 12Lanza, Ellie J8 1:05.26

30.78 34.48

NSSC-NE 12Kouzmenko, Sophie9 1:05.82

30.72 35.10

LIFE-NE 12Wang, Chloe Y10 1:06.57

31.96 34.61

XTRM-NE 12Feng, Angella11 1:06.77

31.24 35.53

MTSC-NE 11Fu, Xinger12 1:07.70

33.07 34.63

MTSC-NE 12Xiao, Katie P13 1:10.05

33.50 36.55

NSSC-NE 12Davenport, Naomi A14 1:10.29

32.86 37.43

NSSC-NE 12Sander, Miyana G15 1:10.52

34.00 36.52

OTTR-NE 11Carlezon, Caitlin16 1:10.92

33.80 37.12

LIFE-NE 11Lillie, Tessa17 1:10.93

34.10 36.83

LIFE-NE 11D'Amato, Isabella F18 1:11.31

34.41 36.90

RAYS-NE 12Lin, Vienna H19 1:11.71

33.69 38.02

OTTR-NE 11McCormack, Charlie20 1:12.24

34.22 38.02

NSSC-NE 12Boyd, Lily A21 1:13.19

34.24 38.95

NSSC-NE 12Nicholls, Emilly N22 1:14.73

35.25 39.48

OTTR-NE 12Folk, Simone23 1:15.26

35.74 39.52

OTTR-NE 11Kauppila, Imogen24 1:15.42

35.99 39.43

OTTR-NE 11Suarez, Mariko25 1:16.01

36.55 39.46

NSSC-NE 12Kalkoti, Kashvi V26 1:16.49

35.61 40.88

LIFE-NE 11Keltz, Izabella P27 1:17.93

37.74 40.19

LIFE-NE 12Khavulya, Savithri H28 1:19.45

36.38 43.07

NSSC-NE 11Favre, Lena R29 1:20.55

37.34 43.21

SAIL-NE 12Condon, Kaylan R30 1:20.64

38.54 42.10

LIFE-NE 12Lancelotta, Paige31 1:21.02

OTTR-NE 12Litvinenko, Natlaie32 1:22.23

39.19 43.04

OTTR-NE 11Carey, Leah33 1:24.16

39.25 44.91

OTTR-NE 12Barrett-Wronski, Savannah34 1:24.37

39.14 45.23

NSSC-NE 11Shaw, Brynn E35 1:24.83

39.96 44.87

OTTR-NE 11Kocer, Yesim36 1:25.32

41.27 44.05

NSSC-NE 11Kamadurai, Meera V37 1:25.95

40.72 45.23

OTTR-NE 11Wright, Gemma38 1:27.36

41.86 45.50

OTTR-NE 11Baitian, Stella39 1:32.74

43.25 49.49

NSSC-NE 11O'Hearn, Mackenzie E40 1:33.25

45.53 47.72

RAYS-NE 12Eastwood, Cadence N41 1:33.57

43.23 50.34

LIFE-NE 12Chavadi, Harini42 1:34.62

NSSC-NE 11Kumar, Sonali L43 1:34.80

44.86 49.94

RAYS-NE 11Hunt, Zoey A44 1:34.87

44.59 50.28

NSSC-NE 11Lavallee, Allison R45 1:35.89

46.62 49.27

OTTR-NE 12Peasapati, Daksha46 1:36.12

46.92 49.20

NSSC-NE 12Dobbins, Sammy I47 1:38.45

45.87 52.58

NSSC-NE 11Ott, Sophia N48 1:38.96

MTSC-NE 11Liu, Mandy49 1:44.41

49.03 55.38

NSSC-NE 11Kilty, Lily E50 1:47.25

NSSC-NE 12Brereton-Green, Ella J51 1:48.06

45.68 1:02.38

LIFE-NE 11Khavulya, Adithri H52 1:49.41

OTTR-NE 11Malav, Divya53 1:55.22

56.46 58.76

NSSC-NE 11Kilty, Cera M54 1:58.66

51.03 1:07.63

 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE 12Pan, Abby W1 2:10.20

29.14 33.20 33.3534.51

XTRM-NE 12Wang, Rachel G2 2:14.85

30.00 33.60 35.4735.78

NSSC-NE 12Baron, Filly E3 2:16.44

31.35 34.49 35.0935.51

MTSC-NE 12Zhu, Caroline H4 2:17.85

32.30 35.23 34.3036.02

SAIL-NE 12Cingel, Evelyn P5 2:25.49

31.81 37.69 37.1538.84

NSSC-NE 12Kouzmenko, Sophie6 2:26.80

31.85 36.59 38.4139.95

MTSC-NE 11Fu, Xinger7 2:29.20

35.09 38.00 37.2838.83

KASC-NE 12Glushkova, Nicole8 2:30.00

33.77 37.83 38.4739.93

SAIL-NE 12Lanza, Ellie J9 2:31.29

33.92 37.51 40.1239.74

LIFE-NE 11D'Amato, Isabella F10 2:36.37

35.06 40.75 39.3441.22

RAYS-NE 12Poplar, Trista A11 2:37.22

37.16 39.99 38.9041.17

NSSC-NE 12Sander, Miyana G12 2:38.34

35.76 39.90 40.5742.11

NSSC-NE 12Nicholls, Emilly N13 2:41.47

35.89 41.42 40.9443.22

MTSC-NE 12Xiao, Katie P14 2:41.56

37.12 41.45 41.0141.98

OTTR-NE 12Reid, Ainsley J15 2:43.24

35.82 41.86 41.9943.57

OTTR-NE 11McCormack, Charlie16 2:43.48

36.81 41.04 42.5643.07

KASC-NE 11Lubarsky, Harper R17 2:48.14

36.22 43.93 42.8645.13

LIFE-NE 12Lancelotta, Paige18 2:48.74

39.70 42.77 1:26.84

OTTR-NE 12Litvinenko, Natlaie19 2:57.51

40.21 45.44 45.0446.82

NSSC-NE 11Kamadurai, Meera V20 3:04.56

41.03 48.01 46.4949.03

NSSC-NE 11Shaw, Brynn E21 3:09.73

40.75 46.83 51.8150.34

NSSC-NE 11O'Hearn, Mackenzie E22 3:26.12

46.36 55.81 47.7956.16

NSSC-NE 11Kumar, Sonali L23 3:29.15

46.15 54.88 1:48.12

RAYS-NE 11Hunt, Zoey A24 3:33.91

45.11 1:50.67 58.13

NSSC-NE 11Lavallee, Allison R25 3:35.45

49.05 57.60 48.751:00.05

MTSC-NE 11Liu, Mandy26 3:48.89

50.65 1:01.43 54.591:02.22

NSSC-NE 11Kilty, Lily E27 3:49.92

51.97 1:00.83 55.791:01.33

NSSC-NE 12Brereton-Green, Ella J28 4:02.20

50.04 1:03.39 1:03.591:05.18

NSSC-NE 11Kilty, Cera M29 4:07.88

54.09 1:05.80 2:07.99

LIFE-NE 11Khavulya, Adithri H30 4:15.70

1:03.181:11.42

NSSC-NE 12Davenport, Naomi A--- 3:52.03

33.77 38.10 2:03.5236.64
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Sanction #: NE25-1005NSSC

Results
 
Girls 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALIFE-NE1 1:53.86

Wei, Sophia M 11 Wang, Chloe Y 12

Hoglund, Tessa L 12 Wei, Gia F 12

28.45 29.64 21.2034.57

ANSSC-NE2 2:03.62

Kouzmenko, Sophie 12 Kalkoti, Kashvi V 12

Nicholls, Emilly N 12 Baron, Filly E 12

29.41 32.52 28.9632.73

BLIFE-NE3 2:15.33

D'Amato, Isabella F 11 Lillie, Tessa 11

Keltz, Izabella P 11 Khavulya, Savithri H 12

32.82 33.34 33.3335.84

BNSSC-NE--- DQ

Shaw, Brynn E 11 Favre, Lena R 11

Dobbins, Sammy I 12 Boyd, Lily A 12

39.14 1:00.54 35.7220.51

 
Girls 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 14Qie, Andrea1 26.07

RAYS-NE 14Lawson, McKenna R2 26.43

RAYS-NE 15Smart, Helena R3 26.77

SAIL-NE 14Trevaskis, Bella R4 26.80

SAIL-NE 15Wagner, Ashley E5 27.81

XTRM-NE 13Fan, Angie6 28.01

SAIL-NE 17Collins, Deryn L*7 28.17

NSSC-NE 13Finn, Catherine W*7 28.17

SAIL-NE 15Bokavich, Sophie M9 28.19

NSSC-NE 14Koul, Diya E10 28.23

OTTR-NE 14Young, Madeline*11 28.27

SAIL-NE 16Cignetti, Ella R*11 28.27

NSSC-NE 14Shadrick, Cora E13 28.41

RAYS-NE 13Schreiber, Jordyn R14 28.68

NSSC-NE 14Santoro, Charlie G15 28.72

NSSC-NE 16Kean, Rowan A16 28.78

NSSC-NE 16Holmes, Charlotte K17 29.19

LIFE-NE 15Edwards, Bella S18 29.20

NSSC-NE 15Connelly, Claire E19 29.46

OTTR-NE 14Urcid, Fernanda20 29.47

SAIL-NE 15Berube, Coco E21 29.52

SAIL-NE 15Granoff, Callie V22 29.65

LIFE-NE 14Levesque, Sophia23 29.78

MTSC-NE 14Long, Maggie R24 29.81

NSSC-NE 14Marri, Tanvi S25 29.85

SAIL-NE 15McDonough, Cara R26 30.20

NSSC-NE 15Sperling, Rose E27 30.30

SAIL-NE 13Lesky, Caroline A28 30.42

OTTR-NE 15Lipson, Hannah29 30.49

RAYS-NE 13Gouger, Hannah M30 30.65

NSSC-NE 16Eckler, Lucia G31 30.76

NSSC-NE 13Tarbell, Molly T32 30.78

KASC-NE 14Weeraratne, Oneli T33 30.85

NSSC-NE 14Michaud, Stella K34 30.86

RAYS-NE 15Eason, Kelci A35 30.95

SAIL-NE 17Jha, Ashwika36 30.96

NSSC-NE 16Sander, Keiko C37 31.03

NSSC-NE 15Martin, Maddie M38 31.06

NSSC-NE 14Twomey, Sarah A39 31.43

LIFE-NE 13Lamme, Anna40 31.46

SAIL-NE 15Allen, Anaya J41 31.48

OTTR-NE 13Rodgers, Aleah42 31.52

SAIL-NE 15Lindblom, Rose M43 31.56

NSSC-NE 13Front, Emily44 31.76

OTTR-NE 13Scott, Addie45 32.12

SAIL-NE 13Friend, Harper E46 32.25

NSSC-NE 15Halio, Anica R47 32.90

SAIL-NE 13Phillips, Peyton L48 33.43

NSSC-NE 13Koul, Arya E49 33.75

RAYS-NE 13Bailey, Rachel A50 33.89

RAYS-NE 14Westgard, Eva C51 34.06

NSSC-NE 15Bock, Brianna B52 34.18

NSSC-NE 14Copeland, Scarlett A53 34.22

NSSC-NE 15Ryan, Eloise J54 34.75

NSSC-NE 13Ruiz, Josie B55 34.77

OTTR-NE 13Pan, Annabel56 34.84

OTTR-NE 13Gupta, Sasha57 35.83

LIFE-NE 13Razdan, Eypsaa58 36.12

NSSC-NE 13Bicchieri, Lilly E59 36.61

NSSC-NE 13Kumar, Aishani60 37.44

NSSC-NE 14Woodsom, Tori D61 40.77

OTTR-NE 13Dale, Emily62 40.80

LIFE-NE 13Parra, Joyline63 46.62

 
Girls 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RAYS-NE 14Lawson, McKenna R1 57.28

SAIL-NE 14Trevaskis, Bella R2 57.73

RAYS-NE 15Smart, Helena R3 58.54

NSSC-NE 17Reed, Katherine R4 58.85

SAIL-NE 16Cignetti, Ella R5 1:01.74

SAIL-NE 15Wagner, Ashley E6 1:01.75

SAIL-NE 15Bokavich, Sophie M7 1:01.86

NSSC-NE 16Holmes, Charlotte K8 1:03.35

NSSC-NE 14Koul, Diya E9 1:03.47

OTTR-NE 14Young, Madeline10 1:03.69

SAIL-NE 17Collins, Deryn L11 1:03.88

NSSC-NE 13Finn, Catherine W12 1:04.12

RAYS-NE 13Schreiber, Jordyn R13 1:04.35

SAIL-NE 15Berube, Coco E14 1:04.46

NSSC-NE 15Connelly, Claire E15 1:04.94

NSSC-NE 14Shadrick, Cora E16 1:05.06

NSSC-NE 16Kean, Rowan A17 1:05.37

MTSC-NE 14Long, Maggie R18 1:05.54

31.31 34.23

LIFE-NE 14Levesque, Sophia19 1:05.80

NSSC-NE 14Marri, Tanvi S20 1:05.94

NSSC-NE 15Sperling, Rose E21 1:06.74

NSSC-NE 13Tarbell, Molly T22 1:07.02

OTTR-NE 14Urcid, Fernanda23 1:07.06

SAIL-NE 15Lindblom, Rose M24 1:07.47

SAIL-NE 15Granoff, Callie V25 1:07.50

SAIL-NE 15McDonough, Cara R26 1:07.75

RAYS-NE 15Eason, Kelci A27 1:07.81

NSSC-NE 14Santoro, Charlie G28 1:08.04

SAIL-NE 17Jha, Ashwika29 1:08.43

LIFE-NE 13Lamme, Anna30 1:09.04

NSSC-NE 14Twomey, Sarah A31 1:09.70

33.05 36.65

OTTR-NE 15Lipson, Hannah32 1:10.12

NSSC-NE 16Eckler, Lucia G33 1:10.14

32.12 38.02

SAIL-NE 13Lesky, Caroline A34 1:10.57

NSSC-NE 16Sander, Keiko C35 1:10.87

NSSC-NE 14Michaud, Stella K36 1:11.47

NSSC-NE 15Martin, Maddie M37 1:11.55

NSSC-NE 13Front, Emily38 1:11.72

OTTR-NE 13Scott, Addie39 1:12.98

35.97 37.01

SAIL-NE 13Phillips, Peyton L40 1:13.27

35.06 38.21

SAIL-NE 13Friend, Harper E41 1:13.52

OTTR-NE 13Rodgers, Aleah42 1:14.19

RAYS-NE 14Westgard, Eva C43 1:15.60

NSSC-NE 13Koul, Arya E44 1:16.29

NSSC-NE 14Copeland, Scarlett A45 1:16.92

36.72 40.20

RAYS-NE 13Verbun, Stella A46 1:17.71

37.56 40.15

NSSC-NE 13Ruiz, Josie B47 1:19.56

38.14 41.42

NSSC-NE 15Bock, Brianna B48 1:19.92

OTTR-NE 13Pan, Annabel49 1:21.03

37.89 43.14

NSSC-NE 15Ryan, Eloise J50 1:21.48

38.98 42.50

OTTR-NE 13Gupta, Sasha51 1:22.69

LIFE-NE 13Razdan, Eypsaa52 1:22.92

38.92 44.00

NSSC-NE 13Bicchieri, Lilly E53 1:26.02

41.58 44.44

OTTR-NE 13Dale, Emily54 1:28.44

42.98 45.46

NSSC-NE 13Kumar, Aishani55 1:31.76

44.20 47.56

NSSC-NE 14Woodsom, Tori D56 1:33.37

42.85 50.52

LIFE-NE 13Parra, Joyline57 1:48.84

46.75 1:02.09

 
Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 14Qie, Andrea1 2:04.05

28.43 32.02 31.3832.22

SAIL-NE 14Trevaskis, Bella R2 2:08.43

29.89 32.89 32.1433.51

RAYS-NE 15Smart, Helena R3 2:10.31

29.82 32.95 33.5933.95

NSSC-NE 17Reed, Katherine R4 2:10.45

29.51 32.88 34.0134.05
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2024 NE NSSC October 1 Freestyle Fling - 10/5/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1005NSSC

Results
(Girls 13&O 200 Yard Free)

XTRM-NE 13Fan, Angie5 2:11.32

29.93 33.28 34.0134.10

LIFE-NE 15Edwards, Bella S6 2:12.02

30.81 33.44 33.5634.21

NSSC-NE 16Holmes, Charlotte K7 2:19.37

32.03 35.87 35.4036.07

NSSC-NE 14Koul, Diya E8 2:19.51

31.71 35.25 36.3236.23

NSSC-NE 13Finn, Catherine W9 2:20.23

31.67 35.34 36.5236.70

NSSC-NE 15Connelly, Claire E10 2:23.32

32.05 36.39 37.0237.86

LIFE-NE 14Levesque, Sophia11 2:23.59

32.21 36.72 36.2538.41

RAYS-NE 13Gouger, Hannah M12 2:23.76

31.87 36.23 37.0738.59

SAIL-NE 15Bokavich, Sophie M13 2:25.00

32.11 36.45 37.8838.56

NSSC-NE 16Kean, Rowan A14 2:27.90

32.30 36.45 39.3339.82

SAIL-NE 17Jha, Ashwika15 2:29.66

34.26 37.42 39.0138.97

NSSC-NE 15Sperling, Rose E16 2:30.24

33.69 38.89

NSSC-NE 14Twomey, Sarah A17 2:30.90

33.78 38.00 39.4239.70

MTSC-NE 14Long, Maggie R18 2:31.00

33.35 37.56 40.0840.01

SAIL-NE 15Allen, Anaya J19 2:31.97

35.16 39.24 37.9239.65

LIFE-NE 13Lamme, Anna20 2:33.67

34.85 38.38 39.9740.47

NSSC-NE 14Michaud, Stella K21 2:37.12

36.07 40.71 38.2942.05

KASC-NE 14Weeraratne, Oneli T22 2:37.65

37.08 41.88 36.3342.36

NSSC-NE 14Santoro, Charlie G23 2:38.80

35.37 40.46 40.3242.65

SAIL-NE 15Granoff, Callie V24 2:41.01

35.95 40.39 42.1242.55

NSSC-NE 16Sander, Keiko C25 2:41.72

36.41 41.75 40.0343.53

SAIL-NE 13Friend, Harper E26 2:42.71

36.85 41.93 40.4743.46

SAIL-NE 13Phillips, Peyton L27 2:44.14

35.28 41.83 42.0644.97

NSSC-NE 15Martin, Maddie M28 2:45.17

36.32 41.48 44.4442.93

OTTR-NE 13Scott, Addie29 2:51.27

40.24 46.80 36.1148.12

NSSC-NE 15Ryan, Eloise J30 2:54.34

39.92 45.24 43.6445.54

NSSC-NE 14Copeland, Scarlett A31 2:55.48

39.47 45.78 1:30.23

OTTR-NE 13Pan, Annabel32 2:58.71

38.30 45.49 47.5847.34

OTTR-NE 13Rodgers, Aleah33 3:00.21

NSSC-NE 15Bock, Brianna B34 3:04.86

40.79 47.05

OTTR-NE 13Gupta, Sasha35 3:19.48

NSSC-NE 14Woodsom, Tori D36 3:25.39

47.39 51.44 51.3855.18

NSSC-NE 13Bicchieri, Lilly E--- DNF

53.94

 
Boys 8&U 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE  8Ji, Easson C1 16.00

MTSC-NE  8Li, Jorden2 16.16

RAYS-NE  8Bhagat, Kabir3 16.76

NSSC-NE  8Haines, William J4 18.18

MTSC-NE  8Foo, Egon X5 18.73

XTRM-NE  6Liang, Ethan6 19.24

LIFE-NE  8Shen, Max7 19.27

OTTR-NE  7Fay, Rowan8 20.35

MTSC-NE  7Liu, Ethan9 20.39

LIFE-NE  6Gal, Reef10 20.90

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Michael M11 22.09

XTRM-NE  6Yu, Odin12 22.86

MTSC-NE  6Hall, Aaron C13 23.37

RAYS-NE  7Spencer, Holden J14 29.84

MTSC-NE  7Gao, Ian L15 32.22

 
Boys 10&U 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 10Zhou, Kevin1 28.68

NSSC-NE 10Huang, Glenn Y2 31.87

LIFE-NE 10Soucia, Camden3 32.44

MTSC-NE 10Feng, Anlan*4 32.83

OTTR-NE 10Chen, Sam*4 32.83

XTRM-NE 10Zhou, Mark6 33.65

LIFE-NE  9Bhimavarapu, Nihan7 34.12

MTSC-NE 10Zhang, Eric Z8 34.13

MTSC-NE  9Kuang, Ethan L9 35.40

NSSC-NE 10Adam, Ben Y10 35.77

MTSC-NE  8Li, Jorden11 37.41

LIFE-NE 10DiMartino, Andrew L12 37.63

NSSC-NE 10Nermoe, Erik M13 37.83

XTRM-NE  8Ji, Easson C14 38.12

NSSC-NE  9Chun, Keanu M15 39.18

MTSC-NE  9Cui, Miles T16 39.62

NSSC-NE  9Kouzmenko, Mark17 40.28

XTRM-NE  9Feng, Samuel S18 40.41

LIFE-NE 10Meier, Jake H19 40.49

NSSC-NE 10Scott, Miles W20 40.73

OTTR-NE 10Root, Auggie21 40.88

NSSC-NE 10McConnell, Austin J22 41.40

RAYS-NE  8Bhagat, Kabir23 41.87

MTSC-NE 10Hall, Aiden C24 41.93

NSSC-NE  8Haines, William J25 41.97

NSSC-NE  9Lera, John26 42.24

SAIL-NE 10Trevaskis, Jake R27 42.28

NSSC-NE 10Chakir, Sami O28 43.41

XTRM-NE  6Liang, Ethan29 43.54

NSSC-NE  9Conneely, Lincoln T30 43.84

LIFE-NE  9Cheng, Joshua31 44.50

NSSC-NE 10Proscurshim, Victor32 44.79

NSSC-NE 10Huber, Ethan H33 44.92

MTSC-NE  9LO, Louis34 45.87

LIFE-NE  8Shen, Max35 45.97

MTSC-NE  7Liu, Ethan36 46.11

LIFE-NE  6Gal, Reef37 47.54

XTRM-NE  6Yu, Odin38 48.07

OTTR-NE 10Hopson, Holden39 48.23

NSSC-NE  9Kalkoti, Amay H40 48.68

OTTR-NE  7Fay, Rowan41 49.30

NSSC-NE  9Burbage, Jackson J42 49.73

MTSC-NE  9Wang, Ben43 49.78

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Michael M44 50.25

NSSC-NE 10Belagodu, Siddu V45 51.47

NSSC-NE  9Bialucha, Lee C46 51.57

NSSC-NE 10Bures, Sterling F47 52.31

MTSC-NE  6Hall, Aaron C48 53.54

NSSC-NE 10Xia, Alden49 1:01.71

RAYS-NE  7Spencer, Holden J50 1:10.11

MTSC-NE  8Foo, Egon X--- DQ

LIFE-NE 10Kassis, Adam--- DQ

 
Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 10Zhou, Kevin1 1:03.38

30.70 32.68

NSSC-NE 10Huang, Glenn Y2 1:09.40

33.65 35.75

LIFE-NE 10Jin, Louis3 1:09.82

32.92 36.90

LIFE-NE 10Gal, Eilon A4 1:11.83

34.35 37.48

XTRM-NE 10Zhou, Mark5 1:13.10

35.55 37.55

LIFE-NE 10Soucia, Camden6 1:14.07

35.03 39.04

OTTR-NE 10Chen, Sam7 1:14.64

35.62 39.02

LIFE-NE  9Bhimavarapu, Nihan8 1:15.95

35.92 40.03

MTSC-NE 10Zhang, Eric Z9 1:16.69

37.18 39.51

MTSC-NE 10Feng, Anlan10 1:17.55

35.78 41.77

MTSC-NE  9Kuang, Ethan L11 1:23.18

40.13 43.05

NSSC-NE 10Adam, Ben Y12 1:23.49

39.30 44.19

XTRM-NE  8Ji, Easson C13 1:25.55

39.84 45.71

MTSC-NE  8Li, Jorden14 1:25.84

40.97 44.87
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Results
(Boys 10&U 100 Yard Free)

LIFE-NE 10DiMartino, Andrew L15 1:26.75

40.24 46.51

NSSC-NE 10Scott, Miles W16 1:28.26

NSSC-NE  9Kouzmenko, Mark17 1:29.18

41.82 47.36

OTTR-NE 10Root, Auggie18 1:29.61

41.97 47.64

NSSC-NE 10Nermoe, Erik M19 1:29.82

NSSC-NE  9Chun, Keanu M20 1:30.37

42.31 48.06

XTRM-NE  9Feng, Samuel S21 1:30.69

LIFE-NE 10Meier, Jake H22 1:30.98

40.97 50.01

LIFE-NE 10Kassis, Adam23 1:32.17

41.18 50.99

MTSC-NE  9Cui, Miles T24 1:32.61

43.15 49.46

NSSC-NE  8Haines, William J25 1:35.33

43.53 51.80

NSSC-NE  9Conneely, Lincoln T26 1:36.10

NSSC-NE  9Wang, Ethan27 1:36.35

XTRM-NE  6Liang, Ethan28 1:36.39

45.82 50.57

SAIL-NE 10Trevaskis, Jake R29 1:37.06

46.83 50.23

NSSC-NE 10Chakir, Sami O30 1:37.54

NSSC-NE  9Lera, John31 1:39.03

42.79 56.24

RAYS-NE  8Bhagat, Kabir32 1:40.02

46.00 54.02

NSSC-NE 10McConnell, Austin J33 1:40.20

45.94 54.26

MTSC-NE 10Hall, Aiden C34 1:40.33

44.80 55.53

LIFE-NE  9Cheng, Joshua35 1:41.73

47.88 53.85

MTSC-NE  7Liu, Ethan36 1:42.81

49.23 53.58

MTSC-NE  9LO, Louis37 1:46.53

49.46 57.07

XTRM-NE  6Yu, Odin*38 1:47.92

50.60 57.32

NSSC-NE  9Bialucha, Lee C*38 1:47.92

50.38 57.54

LIFE-NE  6Gal, Reef40 1:48.54

51.76 56.78

OTTR-NE 10Hopson, Holden41 1:50.11

NSSC-NE 10Proscurshim, Victor42 1:50.37

51.19 59.18

MTSC-NE  9Wang, Ben43 1:50.50

52.72 57.78

NSSC-NE 10Huber, Ethan H44 1:51.88

50.71 1:01.17

NSSC-NE  9Kalkoti, Amay H45 1:53.65

49.97 1:03.68

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Michael M46 1:58.13

55.91 1:02.22

NSSC-NE 10Belagodu, Siddu V47 2:05.05

57.03 1:08.02

NSSC-NE 10Bures, Sterling F48 2:06.45

58.15 1:08.30

NSSC-NE 10Xia, Alden49 2:09.31

1:02.25 1:07.06

NSSC-NE  9Burbage, Jackson J--- DNF

1:00.19

MTSC-NE  6Hall, Aaron C--- DNF

1:13.75

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 10Zhou, Kevin1 2:24.43

XTRM-NE 10Zhou, Mark2 2:40.04

MTSC-NE 10Zhang, Eric Z3 2:44.41

LIFE-NE  9Bhimavarapu, Nihan4 2:44.54

MTSC-NE 10Feng, Anlan5 2:53.44

XTRM-NE  8Ji, Easson C6 3:05.60

XTRM-NE  9Feng, Samuel S7 3:13.48

43.24 52.08 46.3251.84

NSSC-NE  9Kouzmenko, Mark8 3:13.95

NSSC-NE 10Scott, Miles W9 3:14.61

MTSC-NE  9Kuang, Ethan L10 3:19.64

44.16 55.82 44.8654.80

NSSC-NE 10Nermoe, Erik M11 3:20.31

42.85 53.58 1:43.88

XTRM-NE  6Liang, Ethan12 3:21.90

44.73 54.74 49.1353.30

MTSC-NE  9Cui, Miles T13 3:24.58

46.73 52.63 50.9654.26

NSSC-NE  9Wang, Ethan14 3:30.34

NSSC-NE  9Conneely, Lincoln T15 3:34.98

NSSC-NE  9Lera, John16 3:43.48

45.81 2:00.08 57.59

MTSC-NE 10Hall, Aiden C*17 3:47.15

49.17 58.14 58.641:01.20

MTSC-NE  7Liu, Ethan*17 3:47.15

53.45 58.79 56.2458.67

MTSC-NE  8Foo, Egon X19 3:50.11

1:01.6359.62

MTSC-NE  9LO, Louis20 3:51.98

52.78 2:59.20

NSSC-NE 10Huber, Ethan H21 4:00.09

2:02.49

MTSC-NE  9Wang, Ben22 4:00.31

55.51 1:00.85 2:03.95

MTSC-NE  8Li, Jorden23 4:04.46

43.32 50.31 1:40.9949.84

NSSC-NE  9Kalkoti, Amay H24 4:06.50

2:09.48

MTSC-NE  8Liu, Michael M25 4:24.39

59.42 1:07.28 1:05.691:12.00

 
Boys 10&U 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALIFE-NE1 2:09.32

Soucia, Camden 10 Bhimavarapu, Nihan 9

Jin, Louis 10 Gal, Eilon A 10

31.98 33.34 32.0731.93

AXTRM-NE2 2:13.64

Zhou, Kevin 10 Feng, Samuel S 9

Ji, Easson C 8 Zhou, Mark 10

28.03 39.76 32.1333.72

BNSSC-NE3 2:41.37

Haines, William J 8 Nermoe, Erik M 10

Conneely, Lincoln T 9 Chun, Keanu M 9

37.1444.91

ANSSC-NE--- DQ

Adam, Ben Y 10 Kouzmenko, Mark 9

Scott, Miles W 10 Huang, Glenn Y 10

35.99 37.59 31.8236.02

 
Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Carr, Zach H1 28.35

LIFE-NE 12Dudak, Alex J2 29.22

LIFE-NE 12Lukashev, Andrew D3 29.74

RAYS-NE 12Jung, Brian H4 30.04

LIFE-NE 12Xu, Daniel5 30.45

OTTR-NE 12Burke, Finn6 31.27

LIFE-NE 11Huang, Stanley7 31.31

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J8 31.37

NSSC-NE 11Bristol, Graham J9 31.39

LIFE-NE 12Cheng, Jacob10 31.46

NSSC-NE 12Chinault, Henry E11 31.74

OTTR-NE 12Altug, Sarp12 32.41

NSSC-NE 11Su, Aidan R13 32.57

NSSC-NE 12Proscurshim, Alexander14 32.94

NSSC-NE 12Giterman, Max A15 33.04

OTTR-NE 11Liu, Jerry16 33.19

NSSC-NE 12Zhang, Hongjia17 34.10

OTTR-NE 11Lehmann, Alex18 34.63

LIFE-NE 12Prakash, Arjun19 34.69

NSSC-NE 12Lance, Xavier A20 35.02

NSSC-NE 11Liu, Ryan M21 35.10

KASC-NE 12Weeraratne, Ruhane B22 35.68

NSSC-NE 11Tanski, Max A23 35.84

OTTR-NE 12Neijstrom, Charlie24 35.89

NSSC-NE 11Conneely, Jackson T25 35.95

NSSC-NE 11Favre, Benjamin W26 36.22

KASC-NE 11Dorfman, Sam27 36.39

LIFE-NE 11Srivatsan, Harnan28 36.49

OTTR-NE 11Rabasa, Ismael29 36.80

NSSC-NE 11Krieger, William E30 37.60

OTTR-NE 11Eryilmaz, Dennis31 37.75

NSSC-NE 11Calabrese, Andrew A32 38.04

LIFE-NE 11Khanna, Asher33 38.76

RAYS-NE 12Lee, Declan D34 39.02

NSSC-NE 12Wong, Nicholas T35 39.55

LIFE-NE 11Seethala, Aadhi36 39.65
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2024 NE NSSC October 1 Freestyle Fling - 10/5/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1005NSSC

Results
(Boys 11-12 50 Yard Free)

LIFE-NE 12Ramesh, Neel37 40.73

NSSC-NE 12Ma, Andy38 40.85

MTSC-NE 11Li, William W39 41.98

NSSC-NE 11Clarke, Henry J40 42.06

NSSC-NE 11Michaud, Ronan A41 42.69

OTTR-NE 12Vogel, Sacha42 43.60

OTTR-NE 12Epperson, Emmett43 44.04

OTTR-NE 12Benson, Lucas44 44.34

NSSC-NE 11Corwin, Matthew D45 45.10

NSSC-NE 12Mumford, Connor M46 55.11

 
Boys 11-12 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Hoglund, Drew M1 58.14

27.67 30.47

NSSC-NE 12Carr, Zach H2 1:02.98

29.32 33.66

LIFE-NE 12Dudak, Alex J3 1:05.86

31.64 34.22

RAYS-NE 12Jung, Brian H4 1:10.03

32.75 37.28

LIFE-NE 11Huang, Stanley5 1:10.05

34.71 35.34

LIFE-NE 12Lukashev, Andrew D6 1:10.16

32.81 37.35

LIFE-NE 12Cheng, Jacob7 1:10.41

32.90 37.51

NSSC-NE 12Giterman, Max A8 1:11.01

33.77 37.24

LIFE-NE 12Xu, Daniel9 1:11.89

34.39 37.50

NSSC-NE 11Bristol, Graham J10 1:12.07

34.90 37.17

OTTR-NE 12Burke, Finn11 1:12.13

34.96 37.17

NSSC-NE 12Chinault, Henry E12 1:13.06

35.15 37.91

NSSC-NE 12Proscurshim, Alexander13 1:13.07

34.87 38.20

OTTR-NE 12Altug, Sarp14 1:14.58

34.50 40.08

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J15 1:14.73

35.38 39.35

NSSC-NE 11Su, Aidan R16 1:14.74

34.85 39.89

LIFE-NE 12Prakash, Arjun17 1:17.32

36.49 40.83

NSSC-NE 11Liu, Ryan M18 1:18.30

36.97 41.33

NSSC-NE 12Lance, Xavier A19 1:18.62

37.05 41.57

OTTR-NE 11Liu, Jerry20 1:18.91

38.23 40.68

KASC-NE 12Weeraratne, Ruhane B21 1:19.98

38.07 41.91

NSSC-NE 12Zhang, Hongjia22 1:20.32

36.80 43.52

OTTR-NE 12Neijstrom, Charlie23 1:21.48

37.69 43.79

NSSC-NE 11Tanski, Max A24 1:21.84

39.42 42.42

OTTR-NE 11Rabasa, Ismael25 1:22.08

40.23 41.85

OTTR-NE 11Lehmann, Alex26 1:22.10

38.54 43.56

KASC-NE 11Dorfman, Sam27 1:22.33

39.70 42.63

LIFE-NE 11Srivatsan, Harnan28 1:22.73

40.62 42.11

NSSC-NE 11Conneely, Jackson T29 1:23.78

38.37 45.41

NSSC-NE 11Favre, Benjamin W30 1:24.84

39.74 45.10

NSSC-NE 12Wong, Nicholas T31 1:25.31

OTTR-NE 11Eryilmaz, Dennis32 1:27.22

39.94 47.28

LIFE-NE 11Khanna, Asher33 1:27.86

43.21 44.65

RAYS-NE 12Lee, Declan D34 1:31.27

42.46 48.81

NSSC-NE 12Ma, Andy35 1:31.71

43.73 47.98

LIFE-NE 11Seethala, Aadhi36 1:32.83

44.44 48.39

NSSC-NE 11Krieger, William E37 1:32.97

MTSC-NE 11Li, William W38 1:34.45

44.45 50.00

NSSC-NE 11Clarke, Henry J39 1:34.82

44.86 49.96

RAYS-NE 11Spencer, Reid E40 1:36.63

45.19 51.44

LIFE-NE 12Ramesh, Neel41 1:37.16

44.83 52.33

OTTR-NE 12Vogel, Sacha42 1:40.00

47.26 52.74

NSSC-NE 11Corwin, Matthew D43 1:42.29

46.20 56.09

NSSC-NE 11Michaud, Ronan A44 1:45.22

46.67 58.55

OTTR-NE 12Epperson, Emmett45 1:46.19

56.32 49.87

OTTR-NE 12Benson, Lucas46 1:46.45

51.38 55.07

NSSC-NE 12Mumford, Connor M47 2:14.09

1:04.33 1:09.76

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

NSSC-NE 12Carr, Zach H1 2:31.84

33.66 40.02 37.6640.50

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J2 2:34.31

34.85 40.25 38.5840.63

NSSC-NE 11Bristol, Graham J3 2:34.59

37.5241.06

RAYS-NE 12Jung, Brian H4 2:36.57

33.92 40.04 40.0842.53

NSSC-NE 12Giterman, Max A5 2:37.02

34.74 39.60 40.6242.06

LIFE-NE 11Huang, Stanley6 2:39.97

37.69 42.40 38.5441.34

LIFE-NE 12Lukashev, Andrew D7 2:40.17

35.10 2:05.07

LIFE-NE 12Cheng, Jacob8 2:44.64

42.77

NSSC-NE 12Chinault, Henry E9 2:45.24

37.68 43.32 38.8945.35

NSSC-NE 12Proscurshim, Alexander10 2:45.61

36.80 41.22 43.7143.88

OTTR-NE 12Burke, Finn11 2:46.87

38.22 43.72 39.7945.14

LIFE-NE 12Xu, Daniel12 2:46.95

37.97 43.33 40.7044.95

KASC-NE 11Dorfman, Sam13 2:58.88

42.28 44.30 45.6646.64

LIFE-NE 12Prakash, Arjun14 2:59.11

40.95 45.57 45.0647.53

NSSC-NE 11Favre, Benjamin W15 2:59.45

40.86 48.07 43.8946.63

LIFE-NE 11Srivatsan, Harnan16 2:59.57

40.93 46.26 45.4846.90

NSSC-NE 11Tanski, Max A17 2:59.58

39.31 45.70 45.7348.84

NSSC-NE 11Conneely, Jackson T18 3:00.98

41.44 47.71 42.7449.09

OTTR-NE 12Neijstrom, Charlie19 3:03.46

40.78 46.95 46.6949.04

LIFE-NE 11Seethala, Aadhi20 3:05.04

41.01 48.38 46.7548.90

NSSC-NE 12Lance, Xavier A21 3:06.58

41.95 48.35 46.5249.76

NSSC-NE 12Wong, Nicholas T22 3:11.64

48.5951.24

NSSC-NE 12Ma, Andy23 3:15.16

43.91 50.17 49.7351.35

NSSC-NE 11Calabrese, Andrew A24 3:15.73

42.52 51.04 49.9252.25

MTSC-NE 11Li, William W25 3:18.79

44.36 51.92 1:42.51

RAYS-NE 11Spencer, Reid E26 3:41.60

50.13 57.83 53.091:00.55

NSSC-NE 11Corwin, Matthew D27 3:50.46

59.74

 
Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ALIFE-NE1 1:56.63

Dudak, Alex J 12 Lukashev, Andrew D 12

Huang, Stanley 11 Hoglund, Drew M 12

29.29 29.54 57.80
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2024 NE NSSC October 1 Freestyle Fling - 10/5/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1005NSSC

Results
(Boys 11-12 200 Yard Free Relay)

ANSSC-NE2 2:03.10

Chinault, Henry E 12 Su, Aidan R 11

Bristol, Graham J 11 Carr, Zach H 12

30.44 32.80 26.5633.30

BNSSC-NE3 2:12.58

Giterman, Max A 12 Liu, Ryan M 11

Tanski, Max A 11 Haines, Robert J 12

31.68 34.09 30.6936.12

BLIFE-NE4 2:23.22

Cheng, Jacob 12 Srivatsan, Harnan 11

Seethala, Aadhi 11 Ramesh, Neel 12

30.53 35.73 40.8936.07

 
Boys 13&O 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAIL-NE 14Kile, Garrett W1 23.18

MTSC-NE 17Leonard, Lucas J2 23.81

OTTR-NE 16Rodgers, Presley3 24.79

RAYS-NE 16Lukow, Parker N4 25.26

OTTR-NE 14Barrett, Ethan5 25.47

RAYS-NE 15St Laurent, Connar S6 25.58

SAIL-NE 15Lanza, James G7 25.60

NSSC-NE 17Mahoney, Jimmy J8 25.79

LIFE-NE 13Jen, Jayden9 25.87

LIFE-NE 14Likhoded, Dennis10 26.04

SAIL-NE 13DeMello, Will J11 26.35

NSSC-NE 13Bessin, Archer S12 26.50

NSSC-NE 17Kheyfets, Anton S13 26.70

OTTR-NE 14Lambe, Owen14 26.72

RAYS-NE 18Lukow, Ethan S15 26.73

NSSC-NE 16Savage, Declan F16 27.00

SAIL-NE 14Hartwell, Hank J17 27.08

KASC-NE 15Zeylikman, Ian R18 27.09

NSSC-NE 15Aloi, James S19 27.41

MTSC-NE 14Kristie, Sasha M20 27.54

NSSC-NE 14Holmes, Calvin H21 27.57

NSSC-NE 15Koleszar, Brendan J22 27.61

NSSC-NE 14Onstott, Tristan J23 27.90

NSSC-NE 14Evenhus, Odin D24 27.91

NSSC-NE 16Hall, Dylan T25 27.97

NSSC-NE 16Deery, Max F26 27.98

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T27 28.14

NSSC-NE 16Xanthopoulos, Alex N28 28.28

SAIL-NE 15Campbell, Evan J29 28.51

NSSC-NE 14Berrian, Luke M30 28.53

OTTR-NE 14Winters, Evan31 28.71

SAIL-NE 15Lawlor, Sean M32 28.98

NSSC-NE 15Fiedler, Conrad H33 29.20

OTTR-NE 14Zhou, Alan34 29.48

NSSC-NE 14Fitzgerald, Kai S35 29.50

NSSC-NE 14DeRoche, Sam E36 29.61

NSSC-NE 13Perry, Perry O37 29.62

NSSC-NE 13Hahesy, Charlie C38 29.68

NSSC-NE 16Brereton-Green, Cole L39 29.75

RAYS-NE 14Lin, Breighton H40 29.76

NSSC-NE 15Gazourian, John J41 29.78

RAYS-NE 14Perez, Daniel A42 29.98

LIFE-NE 13Ogereau, Clement43 30.28

LIFE-NE 13Gapon-Kushnir, Sovik44 30.51

RAYS-NE 13Myers, Jake M45 30.58

MTSC-NE 14Freitas, Nick V46 30.64

NSSC-NE 14Allen, Roger S47 30.66

NSSC-NE 13Lindsay, Griffin T48 31.27

NSSC-NE 14Michel, Grant P49 31.36

RAYS-NE 14Vij, Ananmaya50 31.40

RAYS-NE 14Fortin, Jack T51 31.76

NSSC-NE 13McNulty, Logan W52 32.40

NSSC-NE 15Mumford, Liam C53 32.78

NSSC-NE 17Krauze, Thomas B54 32.89

NSSC-NE 16Cudia, Vijay P55 32.90

NSSC-NE 13Aloi, Sean A56 33.20

NSSC-NE 15Foss, Colton A57 33.42

NSSC-NE 13Soohoo, Mason M58 33.68

NSSC-NE 14Juwah, Francois U59 34.26

RAYS-NE 15Vidyarthy, Aarav S60 35.31

NSSC-NE 14Osborn, Kaj61 35.91

NSSC-NE 14Majumdar, Rajdeep N62 36.22

NSSC-NE 13Laque, Joey A63 36.90

NSSC-NE 13Chiavelli, Joe E64 37.87

NSSC-NE 13Mack, Emmett E65 38.09

NSSC-NE 13Fu, George66 39.48

NSSC-NE 13Stoyadinov, Daniel I67 40.19

OTTR-NE 13Kulkarni, Ishaan--- DQ

 
Boys 13&O 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAIL-NE 14Kile, Garrett W1 51.24

MTSC-NE 17Leonard, Lucas J2 51.95

SAIL-NE 17Nelson, Peter M3 52.89

OTTR-NE 16Rodgers, Presley4 56.74

LIFE-NE 13Jen, Jayden5 56.81

OTTR-NE 14Barrett, Ethan6 56.99

LIFE-NE 14Likhoded, Dennis7 57.06

SAIL-NE 15Lanza, James G8 57.38

NSSC-NE 13Bessin, Archer S9 57.41

LIFE-NE 14Burke, Aiden M10 58.36

SAIL-NE 13DeMello, Will J11 58.40

NSSC-NE 17Kheyfets, Anton S12 58.46

NSSC-NE 17Mahoney, Jimmy J13 58.50

RAYS-NE 16Lukow, Parker N14 58.54

NSSC-NE 16Savage, Declan F15 58.64

MTSC-NE 14Kristie, Sasha M16 59.02

RAYS-NE 15St Laurent, Connar S17 1:00.10

SAIL-NE 14Hartwell, Hank J18 1:00.14

NSSC-NE 15Aloi, James S19 1:00.34

NSSC-NE 16Hall, Dylan T20 1:01.90

NSSC-NE 14Onstott, Tristan J21 1:01.96

SAIL-NE 15Lawlor, Sean M*22 1:02.03

NSSC-NE 15Koleszar, Brendan J*22 1:02.03

KASC-NE 15Zeylikman, Ian R24 1:02.19

SAIL-NE 15Campbell, Evan J25 1:02.39

OTTR-NE 14Lambe, Owen26 1:02.48

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T27 1:02.66

NSSC-NE 16Deery, Max F28 1:02.89

NSSC-NE 14Holmes, Calvin H29 1:03.04

NSSC-NE 16Xanthopoulos, Alex N30 1:03.18

OTTR-NE 14Winters, Evan31 1:03.48

NSSC-NE 14Berrian, Luke M32 1:04.13

NSSC-NE 14Fitzgerald, Kai S33 1:04.51

NSSC-NE 14Evenhus, Odin D34 1:04.97

NSSC-NE 15Fiedler, Conrad H35 1:06.42

OTTR-NE 14Zhou, Alan36 1:06.91

NSSC-NE 13Perry, Perry O37 1:07.59

RAYS-NE 13Myers, Jake M38 1:08.48

NSSC-NE 14Allen, Roger S39 1:09.10

NSSC-NE 15Gazourian, John J40 1:09.32

OTTR-NE 15Roberdeau, Andrew W41 1:09.68

NSSC-NE 14DeRoche, Sam E42 1:10.05

MTSC-NE 14Freitas, Nick V43 1:11.18

NSSC-NE 16Brereton-Green, Cole L44 1:11.32

NSSC-NE 13Hahesy, Charlie C45 1:11.52

NSSC-NE 16Cudia, Vijay P46 1:11.67

NSSC-NE 13Lindsay, Griffin T47 1:12.03

NSSC-NE 14Michel, Grant P48 1:12.24

NSSC-NE 17Krauze, Thomas B49 1:12.72

LIFE-NE 13Gapon-Kushnir, Sovik50 1:13.32

RAYS-NE 14Fortin, Jack T51 1:13.78

LIFE-NE 13Ogereau, Clement52 1:13.81

NSSC-NE 13Aloi, Sean A53 1:15.30

NSSC-NE 13McNulty, Logan W54 1:16.31

NSSC-NE 15Foss, Colton A55 1:16.57

NSSC-NE 15Mumford, Liam C56 1:16.86

NSSC-NE 14Juwah, Francois U57 1:17.42

RAYS-NE 15Vidyarthy, Aarav S58 1:21.69

NSSC-NE 13Soohoo, Mason M59 1:23.09

NSSC-NE 14Osborn, Kaj60 1:24.57

RAYS-NE 14Perez, Daniel A61 1:25.57

OTTR-NE 13Kulkarni, Ishaan62 1:26.79

NSSC-NE 13Chiavelli, Joe E63 1:28.70

NSSC-NE 13Stoyadinov, Daniel I64 1:29.27

NSSC-NE 13Mack, Emmett E65 1:29.72

NSSC-NE 13Fu, George66 1:31.21

NSSC-NE 14Majumdar, Rajdeep N67 1:34.70

NSSC-NE 13Laque, Joey A68 1:35.40

 
Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAIL-NE 17Nelson, Peter M1 1:54.49

26.21 28.92 29.8729.49

SAIL-NE 14Kile, Garrett W2 1:58.60

27.14 30.76 30.0630.64

MTSC-NE 17Leonard, Lucas J3 2:01.68

27.24 30.87 31.0132.56

LIFE-NE 13Jen, Jayden4 2:04.40

28.92 31.82 31.1732.49

MTSC-NE 14Kristie, Sasha M5 2:08.62

29.71 32.39 32.4434.08

SAIL-NE 15Lanza, James G6 2:09.71

29.06 32.86 33.7734.02
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2024 NE NSSC October 1 Freestyle Fling - 10/5/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1005NSSC

Results
(Boys 13&O 200 Yard Free)

OTTR-NE 14Barrett, Ethan7 2:10.26

31.05 33.46 32.4033.35

NSSC-NE 13Bessin, Archer S8 2:10.27

29.28 33.03 33.7034.26

NSSC-NE 17Mahoney, Jimmy J9 2:12.17

29.61 32.57 34.7235.27

RAYS-NE 13DeAngelis, Cam J10 2:12.89

29.71 33.43 34.3535.40

SAIL-NE 14Hartwell, Hank J11 2:13.03

30.18 33.46 33.8135.58

SAIL-NE 13DeMello, Will J12 2:13.96

29.98 34.31 34.9434.73

SAIL-NE 15Campbell, Evan J13 2:14.72

31.15 33.50 34.9735.10

NSSC-NE 17Kheyfets, Anton S14 2:15.38

30.75 35.05 1:09.58

NSSC-NE 15Aloi, James S15 2:15.62

31.65 34.04 34.4735.46

NSSC-NE 16Savage, Declan F16 2:17.18

31.38 35.22 34.8035.78

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T17 2:19.08

32.10 35.69 33.5737.72

NSSC-NE 15Koleszar, Brendan J18 2:19.94

31.82 35.93 34.9537.24

NSSC-NE 16Hall, Dylan T19 2:20.21

30.95 34.47 37.8836.91

NSSC-NE 14Onstott, Tristan J20 2:21.03

31.55 35.40 36.3337.75

RAYS-NE 18Lukow, Ethan S21 2:22.31

31.31 36.61 36.1138.28

RAYS-NE 14Lin, Breighton H22 2:23.15

33.52 36.94 35.4337.26

NSSC-NE 16Deery, Max F23 2:23.74

31.77 36.90 1:15.07

NSSC-NE 14Holmes, Calvin H24 2:23.83

37.0237.63

NSSC-NE 14Berrian, Luke M25 2:23.84

32.53 37.59 35.8137.91

NSSC-NE 16Xanthopoulos, Alex N26 2:24.31

31.93 36.44 37.5338.41

NSSC-NE 14Fitzgerald, Kai S27 2:26.90

34.11 37.07 37.1738.55

NSSC-NE 15Fiedler, Conrad H28 2:30.61

33.95 37.18 39.5739.91

NSSC-NE 13Hahesy, Charlie C29 2:33.84

35.05 40.26 37.6740.86

NSSC-NE 14DeRoche, Sam E30 2:38.10

36.88 42.68 35.8842.66

NSSC-NE 16Cudia, Vijay P31 2:39.65

36.85 41.23

NSSC-NE 15Gazourian, John J32 2:40.35

35.77 42.71 38.4143.46

OTTR-NE 15Roberdeau, Andrew W*33 2:41.41

34.75 41.24 41.0544.37

NSSC-NE 14Michel, Grant P*33 2:41.41

37.15 42.87 39.2042.19

NSSC-NE 13Aloi, Sean A35 2:43.58

39.23 41.95 38.5643.84

LIFE-NE 13Gapon-Kushnir, Sovik36 2:44.31

36.44 41.26 1:26.61

MTSC-NE 14Freitas, Nick V37 2:44.85

37.33 42.70 40.4644.36

LIFE-NE 13Ogereau, Clement38 2:49.26

NSSC-NE 15Foss, Colton A39 2:52.13

44.38

RAYS-NE 14Vij, Ananmaya40 2:52.83

36.22 43.37 46.5346.71

NSSC-NE 15Mumford, Liam C41 2:56.87

37.40 44.43 1:35.04

NSSC-NE 14Osborn, Kaj42 3:04.91

42.36 48.24 44.9049.41

NSSC-NE 14Juwah, Francois U43 3:05.19

41.56 43.66 1:39.97

OTTR-NE 13Kulkarni, Ishaan44 3:09.99

45.91 48.22 1:35.86

NSSC-NE 13Fu, George45 3:19.19

44.46 50.31 51.9152.51

NSSC-NE 14Majumdar, Rajdeep N46 3:26.37

44.45 51.77 50.2359.92

 
Mixed 9-10 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 10Zhou, Kevin1 6:20.02

33.36 38.05 39.7839.23

40.06 39.41 38.52 39.06

38.64 33.91

LIFE-NE 10Jin, Louis2 6:31.26

34.53 38.83 40.1039.76

40.74 39.72 39.98 40.51

39.89 37.20

NSSC-NE 10Huang, Glenn Y3 6:38.65

35.06 39.78 41.1941.00

40.01 41.86 41.35 40.95

40.52 36.93

MTSC-NE  9Xu, Avery F4 6:47.39

36.84 40.89 42.9841.75

41.40 41.68 41.29 41.40

41.09 38.07

XTRM-NE 10Zhou, Mark5 6:53.49

37.08 41.23 43.2443.07

42.97 43.21 42.17 40.88

40.30 39.34

LIFE-NE 10Gal, Eilon A6 6:57.41

38.06 41.43 43.9342.94

42.34 43.86 43.73 42.22

41.50 37.40

LIFE-NE 10Soucia, Camden7 7:13.55

36.83 41.56 44.2143.91

44.26 44.94 44.64 45.38

45.34 42.48

MTSC-NE 10Zhang, Eric Z8 7:20.36

39.44 43.48 45.7344.01

43.38 45.15 46.32 45.72

45.11 42.02

MTSC-NE 10Feng, Anlan9 7:28.01

40.39 48.40 47.4247.00

45.60 48.22 44.42 45.52

40.26 40.78

XTRM-NE  9Fan, Liv10 7:32.46

38.75 44.64 46.5046.25

46.63 46.07 47.60 46.51

45.90 43.61

XTRM-NE  9Chen, Stacy11 7:44.96

41.60 46.77 47.7246.97

47.83 47.28 47.13 47.77

47.14 44.75

RAYS-NE  9Knowlton, Keira C12 7:58.42

39.79 48.45 49.1148.73

49.41 49.72 50.39 50.91

48.15 43.76

NSSC-NE 10Scott, Miles W13 8:23.88

41.51 50.79 52.99

2:33.23 49.85 48.57

NSSC-NE  9Taplett, Claire B14 8:37.58

43.21 53.39 49.7953.02

1:50.98 51.92 53.98 54.53

47.79

MTSC-NE 10Hall, Aiden C15 8:50.82

47.17

1:01.69 1:02.14 59.23

59.36

MTSC-NE  9Cui, Miles T16 8:59.12

47.53 54.88 54.5954.06

55.44 56.16 55.28 54.63

55.88 50.67

NSSC-NE  9Rose, Emerson M17 9:12.11

47.29 52.96 57.5456.04

57.30 56.87 57.75 56.81

55.37 54.18

MTSC-NE 10Zhang, Natalie N18 9:12.32

46.12 56.97 54.5056.50

59.08 58.48 57.90 59.57

54.92 48.28

NSSC-NE 10Dubois, Brooke M19 9:59.78

46.88 53.55 57.5457.21

1:00.26 1:00.14 58.12 55.35

1:22.55 1:08.18

 
Mixed 11-12 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Hoglund, Tessa L1 5:52.02

33.53 35.79 36.2935.80

35.79 35.10 35.30 35.37

35.56 33.49
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2024 NE NSSC October 1 Freestyle Fling - 10/5/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1005NSSC

Results
(Mixed 11-12 500 Yard Free)

LIFE-NE 12Wei, Gia F2 5:55.44

30.56 34.75 36.4835.57

36.86 36.42 36.63 36.57

36.90 34.70

KASC-NE 12Zuckerman, Maddie D3 6:11.52

33.36 38.83 38.8339.74

38.20 38.10 37.80 36.70

36.59 33.37

LIFE-NE 11Wei, Sophia M4 6:16.63

33.36 38.03 38.9338.76

39.12 39.18 38.60 41.12

36.14 33.39

LIFE-NE 12Wang, Chloe Y5 6:18.48

35.55 39.40 38.6638.44

38.50 38.81 38.80 38.57

36.47 35.28

LIFE-NE 12Dudak, Alex J6 6:20.12

34.82 38.48 38.8938.28

39.26 39.37 38.94 38.58

37.55 35.95

NSSC-NE 12Kouzmenko, Sophie7 6:29.40

33.89 38.16 40.5439.75

40.15 39.64 40.18 40.14

39.85 37.10

XTRM-NE 12Feng, Angella8 6:40.72

33.04 37.74 41.5441.82

40.59 42.97 41.73 41.77

40.49 39.03

LIFE-NE 11Lillie, Tessa9 6:49.66

36.12 41.26 42.9542.01

43.33 41.82 42.26 40.28

40.54 39.09

MTSC-NE 12Xiao, Katie P10 6:56.53

36.07 42.57 42.9143.19

42.69 43.33 42.70 43.86

42.03 37.18

NSSC-NE 12Giterman, Max A11 6:57.56

35.74 39.48 42.9541.86

43.05 43.33 42.90 43.96

42.38 41.91

NSSC-NE 11Su, Aidan R12 7:03.08

35.37 42.95 43.7744.27

43.36 43.56 44.93 41.78

42.89 40.20

NSSC-NE 12Boyd, Lily A13 7:07.03

37.96 41.76 44.4643.11

43.97 44.28 45.15 44.07

43.92 38.35

NSSC-NE 12Nicholls, Emilly N14 7:10.35

38.85 43.67 44.6143.05

43.62 43.07 45.14 45.67

43.96 38.71

KASC-NE 11Lubarsky, Harper R15 7:20.89

38.65 45.16 45.1444.77

45.54 46.08 45.15 45.33

43.98 41.09

KASC-NE 12Weeraratne, Ruhane B16 7:29.16

39.12 45.02 45.2844.99

45.67 46.23 46.24 46.47

46.71 43.43

NSSC-NE 11Favre, Lena R17 7:32.88

37.46 43.38 46.5546.72

47.24 47.32 46.97 46.98

46.48 43.78

LIFE-NE 11Keltz, Izabella P18 7:33.68

40.72 44.66 46.4946.80

46.51 47.26 46.84 46.78

45.86 41.76

NSSC-NE 11Liu, Ryan M19 7:40.47

38.81 44.41 47.0845.63

48.50 47.86 47.54 48.75

46.50 45.39

LIFE-NE 12Khavulya, Savithri H20 7:41.00

37.41 44.60 47.6246.47

47.17 49.15 50.24 47.99

47.22 43.13

MTSC-NE 11Liu, Mandy21 10:13.09

50.97 1:01.73 1:04.041:02.91

1:05.32 1:03.41 1:02.85 1:03.50

1:04.86 53.50

 
Mixed 11-12 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Hoglund, Drew M1 10:58.69

28.83 31.65 32.6932.61

33.06 32.97 33.07 33.32

33.00 32.89 33.56 33.39

34.03 33.68 33.66 33.67

33.61 33.81 32.72 32.47

MTSC-NE 12Pan, Abby W2 12:09.09

32.04 35.18 37.0536.94

37.13 37.30 37.24 36.92

37.02 37.50 37.18 37.50

37.23 38.03 38.06 36.96

36.10 36.35 35.18 32.18

XTRM-NE 12Wang, Rachel G3 12:46.16

32.72 35.58 37.6837.06

37.37 37.60 38.85 38.94

39.12 39.31 39.73 39.30

39.24 39.62 39.23 39.03

40.23 39.05 39.20 37.30

MTSC-NE 12Zhu, Caroline H4 12:54.16

33.77 38.96 39.1939.50

39.77 39.53 39.11 39.73

39.76 40.05 39.66 39.09

39.62 39.07 39.51 38.19

38.78 37.41 37.94 35.52

MTSC-NE 11Fu, Xinger5 13:55.20

36.19 41.85 42.7642.74

42.63 42.59 42.90 43.47

42.58 43.04 43.09 42.95

42.95 42.37 42.62 42.19

40.50 39.96 39.47 38.35

NSSC-NE 12Carr, Zach H6 14:05.38

35.50 42.01 44.2143.63

43.45 44.69 42.76 44.24

43.84 44.23 43.71 43.92

45.49 44.22 41.99 42.00

39.79 41.89 37.70 36.11

NSSC-NE 12Haines, Robert J7 14:09.24

37.18 41.59 42.9842.16

42.49 43.71 43.53 43.39

43.61 43.35 42.90 43.32

43.26 43.92 44.01 42.58

42.71 42.81 40.96 38.78

NSSC-NE 11Bristol, Graham J8 14:19.67

38.90 42.93 42.4544.08

43.62 44.12 44.18 44.71

42.51 44.52 42.79 44.69

45.64 45.36 43.46 44.59

43.07 43.31 38.13 36.61

KASC-NE 12Glushkova, Nicole9 14:25.47

36.99 40.86 43.5342.41

42.74 44.14 44.02 43.58

44.38 43.49 44.81 43.04

44.05 45.59 44.48 45.20

45.00 42.99 41.89 42.28

 
Mixed 13&O 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

SAIL-NE 17Nelson, Peter M1 5:18.67

28.81 31.46 32.9232.72

32.78 32.61 32.40 31.81

31.92 31.24

RAYS-NE 14Lawson, McKenna R2 5:36.90

29.87 33.06 34.1634.04

34.45 34.41 34.56 34.80

34.44 33.11

LIFE-NE 14Burke, Aiden M3 5:45.10

31.22 34.71 35.2635.42

34.96 34.93 34.90 34.94

35.01 33.75

SAIL-NE 14Trevaskis, Bella R4 5:47.05

30.98 34.32 35.3235.06

35.23 36.04 35.21 35.79

35.88 33.22

OTTR-NE 16Rodgers, Presley5 5:51.42

31.10 34.69 35.6535.69

36.20 36.34 36.12 35.53

35.88 34.22

NSSC-NE 17Reed, Katherine R6 5:54.74

31.13 34.91 36.0935.23

36.16 36.36 36.56 36.97

36.26 35.07



New England LSC - For Office Use Only License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 12:32 PM  10/7/2024  Page 11

2024 NE NSSC October 1 Freestyle Fling - 10/5/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1005NSSC

Results
(Mixed 13&O 500 Yard Free)

SAIL-NE 15Lawlor, Sean M7 5:55.84

31.23 34.58 36.3835.58

36.63 37.09 37.36 36.96

35.01 35.02

RAYS-NE 13DeAngelis, Cam J8 5:59.01

31.36 35.45 36.4737.42

37.29 36.69 36.86 37.49

37.10 32.88

NSSC-NE 16Holmes, Charlotte K9 6:06.39

33.20 37.74 37.6238.01

37.36 37.44 36.18 36.63

36.65 35.56

LIFE-NE 13Jen, Jayden10 6:07.02

31.03 37.18 38.5637.87

37.41 39.73 39.08 38.39

36.51 31.26

OTTR-NE 14Young, Madeline11 6:08.88

32.39 36.72 37.9438.13

37.42 38.08 38.70 37.19

36.54 35.77

SAIL-NE 17Collins, Deryn L12 6:20.67

32.81 36.29 38.5638.10

39.33 40.07 40.27 39.42

39.06 36.76

SAIL-NE 15Lindblom, Rose M13 6:25.06

34.61 38.70 39.4439.25

39.21 39.07 39.02 38.82

38.93 38.01

NSSC-NE 14Holmes, Calvin H14 6:25.79

34.39 38.24 40.1339.92

39.66 39.02 39.85 40.00

38.62 35.96

NSSC-NE 15Connelly, Claire E15 6:28.58

33.07 38.17 39.7739.47

39.73 40.09 40.14 40.49

38.94 38.71

NSSC-NE 14Marri, Tanvi S16 6:30.51

32.49 37.29 39.4638.90

40.06 40.30 40.52 40.99

40.75 39.75

NSSC-NE 14Shadrick, Cora E17 6:31.44

33.81 40.08 40.9240.95

41.36 41.58 40.59 41.10

37.03 34.02

OTTR-NE 14Winters, Evan18 6:33.71

32.07 36.97 39.8139.93

40.43

38.46

RAYS-NE 13Gouger, Hannah M19 6:34.74

33.09 37.06 41.2339.66

40.97 41.18 41.00 41.27

40.42 38.86

NSSC-NE 14Fitzgerald, Kai S20 6:36.06

35.33 39.34 40.8840.53

39.89 40.56 40.91 41.10

38.99 38.53

RAYS-NE 15Eason, Kelci A21 6:38.05

32.76 38.11 41.4040.42

41.17 41.91 41.48 41.36

40.45 38.99

NSSC-NE 14Evenhus, Odin D22 6:41.06

33.65 37.58 41.6339.76

41.54 41.73 42.01 42.72

41.12 39.32

NSSC-NE 15Sperling, Rose E23 6:41.48

34.01

1:59.87

NSSC-NE 13Hahesy, Charlie C24 6:42.81

35.69 39.94 41.4540.61

42.02 41.82 41.37 41.44

41.05 37.42

OTTR-NE 14Urcid, Fernanda25 6:45.07

31.89 37.74 42.5442.33

42.17 43.28 41.75 43.42

41.76 38.19

NSSC-NE 14Michaud, Stella K26 6:49.24

35.92 40.79 41.1941.90

42.22 42.39 42.40 42.06

40.42 39.95

KASC-NE 15Zeylikman, Ian R27 6:50.50

35.13 40.71 43.2542.37

43.23 42.91 41.37 42.62

40.41 38.50

NSSC-NE 14Allen, Roger S28 6:52.21

36.30 41.44 42.1142.77

42.06 42.00 44.48 43.56

39.76 37.73

SAIL-NE 13Lesky, Caroline A29 6:53.11

33.95 39.54 42.5042.63

42.83 42.63 43.25 43.12

42.60 40.06

NSSC-NE 14Twomey, Sarah A30 6:55.20

35.06 39.41 43.1041.44

43.47 44.23 43.82 42.73

42.46 39.48

OTTR-NE 14Lambe, Owen31 6:55.99

30.38 37.44 42.9241.86

44.28 44.28 44.34 45.85

43.34 41.30

NSSC-NE 13Tarbell, Molly T32 6:57.89

35.29 40.64 43.3742.40

43.57 44.03 44.77 42.83

41.39 39.60

RAYS-NE 13Myers, Jake M33 6:58.95

34.19 41.84 43.2842.66

42.36 44.80 44.56 43.15

43.35 38.76

NSSC-NE 15Gazourian, John J34 7:06.70

36.14 42.72 44.7645.50

44.52 44.56 43.91 43.23

43.13 38.23

NSSC-NE 13Aloi, Sean A35 7:08.46

38.75 41.36 43.1744.13

44.17 44.57 45.47 45.22

43.26 38.36

NSSC-NE 14Michel, Grant P36 7:09.33

37.01 42.75 44.7944.52

44.99 44.74 44.18 43.67

43.01 39.67

SAIL-NE 15Granoff, Callie V37 7:12.13

36.00 42.52 43.7143.32

44.16 45.10 45.31 44.64

45.73 41.64

OTTR-NE 15Lipson, Hannah38 7:12.15

35.00 41.50 45.0544.84

44.52 44.86 44.59 44.96

45.18 41.65

NSSC-NE 13Perry, Perry O39 7:14.35

35.86 40.72 44.6443.42

45.19 46.51 45.51 45.32

45.44 41.74

NSSC-NE 13Koul, Arya E40 7:17.49

36.59 41.97 44.4544.88

45.10 45.19 46.10 45.77

45.19 42.25

NSSC-NE 16Brereton-Green, Cole L41 7:18.44

35.14 41.97 46.0144.19

45.94 46.32 46.31 45.86

45.55 41.15

NSSC-NE 15Halio, Anica R42 7:26.61

36.81 42.31 46.1045.00

46.46 46.07 46.13 46.31

46.21 45.21

NSSC-NE 15Ryan, Eloise J43 7:29.54

38.43 44.73 46.8546.79

45.75 45.82 46.27 46.63

45.26 43.01

OTTR-NE 15Roberdeau, Andrew W44 7:33.79

34.39 43.01 46.9045.95

46.94 48.30 50.40 46.81

48.03 43.06

RAYS-NE 13Verbun, Stella A45 7:34.43

38.95 45.07 46.7246.33

47.19 48.26 46.59 46.87

45.89 42.56

NSSC-NE 13Lindsay, Griffin T46 7:38.85

38.34 45.74 49.3447.73

48.68 48.02 49.03 46.93

46.46 38.58

OTTR-NE 14Zhou, Alan47 7:40.43

39.75 47.61

47.07 46.11

46.02 45.86
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2024 NE NSSC October 1 Freestyle Fling - 10/5/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1005NSSC

Results
(Mixed 13&O 500 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 13Ruiz, Josie B48 7:46.71

39.96 45.93 46.8746.42

48.23 49.08 48.68 49.23

47.77 44.54

RAYS-NE 13Bailey, Rachel A49 7:57.86

38.63 45.64 49.0248.12

49.44 49.69 49.68 50.48

50.32 46.84

NSSC-NE 15Mumford, Liam C50 7:57.98

37.32 44.74

47.11

NSSC-NE 13Kumar, Aishani51 9:13.22

44.86 50.27 57.8756.91

55.79 59.30 58.66 59.24

57.86 52.46

 
Mixed 13&O 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

XTRM-NE 14Qie, Andrea1 11:10.27

28.84 32.54 33.7633.71

33.49 33.44 34.06 34.06

34.19 34.43 34.25 34.33

33.70 34.12 34.04 33.87

33.80 33.96 33.72 31.96

XTRM-NE 13Fan, Angie2 12:05.73

33.18 36.65 37.0736.96

37.04 37.07 36.67 36.68

37.16 36.37 36.27 36.91

36.36 35.77 35.74 36.40

36.33 36.00 36.18 34.92

MTSC-NE 17Leonard, Lucas J3 12:06.17

28.92 32.45 36.4936.90

37.72 38.95 37.48 37.89

38.15 37.73 37.45 36.67

38.02 37.34 36.97 35.98

36.54 36.39 35.18 32.95

NSSC-NE 17Reed, Katherine R4 12:12.81

32.10 36.92 37.4637.38

37.49 37.17 37.73 37.13

36.66 36.60 36.92 37.27

37.08 37.19 36.85 36.18

36.95 36.66 36.35 34.72

SAIL-NE 16Cignetti, Ella R5 12:14.02

32.19 35.48 36.5636.15

37.17 37.26 37.68 37.41

37.90 37.38 37.10 37.47

37.63 37.25 37.93 36.99

36.58 37.09 36.09 34.71

NSSC-NE 13Bessin, Archer S6 12:15.24

31.70 36.90 37.5637.32

37.43 37.20 37.31 37.45

37.15 37.18 37.12 37.60

36.94 37.06 37.42 36.81

37.09 36.63 37.03 34.34

MTSC-NE 14Kristie, Sasha M7 12:20.60

32.19 36.49 37.4637.47

38.24 37.42 37.89 37.93

38.26 38.00 37.51 37.53

38.73 37.86 37.89 38.47

36.86 37.46 36.59 30.35

SAIL-NE 15Lawlor, Sean M8 12:22.07

32.92 36.17 37.5237.23

37.81 37.96 37.86 37.37

38.35 38.28 37.95 37.78

38.33 37.82 38.39 37.16

37.27 37.33 35.57 33.00

NSSC-NE 16Xanthopoulos, Alex N9 12:28.25

32.54 36.86 37.4637.79

37.11 37.35 37.16 37.67

39.06 38.97 39.34 39.00

39.16 38.47 37.26 36.89

36.50 36.91 36.86 35.89

NSSC-NE 16Holmes, Charlotte K10 12:36.00

33.40 38.48 38.9039.16

39.02 38.46 38.83 38.58

39.10 38.86 38.04 39.19

38.19 36.99 36.86 36.52

36.75 37.15 36.77 36.75

NSSC-NE 17Kheyfets, Anton S11 12:42.60

32.84 36.52 39.0738.61

1:17.76 1:18.74 39.14 1:18.31

39.13 38.86 38.84 37.82

1:16.75 37.41 37.82 35.66

22.18 51.35

NSSC-NE 14Holmes, Calvin H12 12:43.80

35.42 39.65 40.4538.94

39.02 39.25 39.52 39.54

39.13 39.28 38.30 38.51

38.64 38.49 37.36 37.37

36.71 36.99 36.72 34.51

NSSC-NE 14Koul, Diya E13 12:44.03

33.77 38.04 38.7938.96

36.33 37.82 38.69 38.72

38.45 39.44 40.57 39.39

39.29 39.58 37.88 38.64

38.09 37.81 37.24 36.53

NSSC-NE 15Aloi, James S14 12:48.73

33.41 37.13 38.4238.64

38.33 38.67 38.75 39.20

39.03 39.77 38.97 39.41

39.36 39.44 39.34 39.25

39.56 38.77 38.43 34.85

SAIL-NE 15Berube, Coco E15 12:49.23

32.83 37.03 38.3438.25

38.72 38.90 38.92 39.34

39.15 39.31 39.27 39.51

39.39 39.37 39.23 39.36

39.13 39.30 38.68 35.20

NSSC-NE 13Scott, Max T16 13:08.81

34.86 40.00 41.1539.98

40.78 39.90 40.39 40.83

40.66 40.84 38.37 39.12

39.79 41.52 40.78 39.19

39.47 38.50 37.63 35.05

NSSC-NE 13Finn, Catherine W17 13:14.66

33.14 37.35 38.9239.04

39.96 39.38 40.00 40.68

40.16 40.61 40.88 41.39

41.01 41.19 41.00 41.06

40.19 40.17 40.37 38.16

NSSC-NE 15Koleszar, Brendan J18 13:16.99

34.07 38.70 40.5540.08

39.71 40.57 41.47 40.58

39.51 40.51 42.02 40.34

41.36 40.76 40.47 39.86

42.13 39.27 38.74 36.29

NSSC-NE 14Berrian, Luke M19 13:20.61

32.16 36.96 41.1940.54

41.48 40.76 42.04 42.01

41.02 41.03 41.12 40.60

41.15 40.56 41.26 41.31

41.33 39.59 40.55 33.95

SAIL-NE 15Allen, Anaya J20 13:25.56

36.40 39.42 40.0940.19

40.61 40.41 41.03 40.88

40.66 41.14 40.11 40.36

41.08 40.63 41.01 41.10

40.97 40.78 40.30 38.39

NSSC-NE 17Mahoney, Jimmy J21 13:30.80

33.89 38.55 39.2739.41

40.37 40.76 42.08 41.42

40.87 41.80 41.95 42.15

41.91 42.07 42.72 42.57

42.27 40.17 41.22 35.35

NSSC-NE 16Deery, Max F22 14:04.17

34.42 39.71 41.7741.71

42.17 43.27 42.04 43.59

43.58 42.97 44.06 44.14

43.30 44.31 1:27.23 43.85

43.46 41.89 36.73

MTSC-NE 14Long, Maggie R23 14:12.14

35.33 40.46 42.2941.70

43.17 42.76 43.33 43.81

43.35 43.88 44.39 43.57

43.75 44.19 1:27.29 43.38

43.59 42.59 39.56

KASC-NE 14Weeraratne, Oneli T24 14:28.49

36.44 42.80 44.8145.09

45.81 44.92 46.58 44.83

45.25 45.02 44.91 44.66

43.18 44.56 43.23 43.21

43.90 41.63 41.90 35.76
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2024 NE NSSC October 1 Freestyle Fling - 10/5/2024

Sanction #: NE25-1005NSSC

Results
(Mixed 13&O 1000 Yard Free)

NSSC-NE 14DeRoche, Sam E25 14:56.87

39.37 44.12 44.6343.91

45.14 46.87 45.73 46.17

44.68 46.68 47.04 46.64

46.45 46.31 44.50 45.85

46.15 43.98 43.71 38.94

 
Mixed 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MTSC-NE  8Foo, Egon X1 1:48.19

59.62

 
Mixed 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Hoglund, Drew M1 2:05.78

LIFE-NE 12Hoglund, Tessa L2 2:21.41

 
Mixed 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

LIFE-NE 12Hoglund, Drew M1 5:24.09


